Republic of the Philippines
MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN
Province of Pangasinan

ITEMS TO BID
CY 2015-1st QUARTER

Name of Project

1. Purchase of Anti-Rabies for massive vaccination of puppies
and dogs in twenty one (21) barangays

2. Procurement of doe and bucks for Goat Production
of ASGRA.

3. Procurement of Trash bin for the Waste Segregation
Management.

4, Installation of Box Culvert/Construction of Canal (Phase Il)
along Soloria St. Brgy. Poblacion East.

5. Concreting of Local Access Road (Nayaknak) at Brgy. Sobol.

ABC

187,200.00

830,000.00

225,000.00

180,000.00

1,000,000.00



