

Republic of the Philippines MUNICIPALITY OF ASINGAN Province of Pangasinan

## ITEMS TO BID CY 2015-1st QUARTER

Name of Project	ABC
<ol> <li>Purchase of Anti-Rabies for massive vaccination of puppies and dogs in twenty one (21) barangays</li> </ol>	187,200.00
2. Procurement of doe and bucks for Goat Production of ASGRA.	830,000.00
<ol> <li>Procurement of Trash bin for the Waste Segregation Management.</li> </ol>	225,000.00
<ol> <li>Installation of Box Culvert/Construction of Canal (Phase II) along Soloria St. Brgy. Poblacion East.</li> </ol>	180,000.00
5. Concreting of Local Access Road (Nayaknak) at Brgy. Sobol.	1,000,000.00